
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

25 

46 

94 

35 

41 

93 

19 

99 

45 

5 

17 

29 

4 

9 

76 

26 

42 

53 

43 

22 

44 

38 

36 

Rider 

Maverick VIÑALES 
Valentino ROSSI 
Jonas FOLGER 
Cal CRUTCHLOW 
Aleix ESPARGARO 
Marc MARQUEZ 
Alvaro BAUTISTA 
Jorge LORENZO 
Scott REDDING 
Johann ZARCO 
Karel ABRAHAM 
Andrea IANNONE 
Andrea DOVIZIOSO 
Danilo PETRUCCI 
Loris BAZ 
Dani PEDROSA 
Alex RINS 
Tito RABAT 
Jack MILLER 
Sam LOWES 
Pol ESPARGARO 
Bradley SMITH 
Mika KALLIO 

Nat 

SPA 

ITA 

GER 

GBR 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

GBR 

FRA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

FRA 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

AUS 

GBR 

SPA 

GBR 

FIN 

Team 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Movistar Yamaha MotoGP 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

LCR Honda 

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 

Repsol Honda Team 

Pull&Bear Aspar Team 

Ducati Team 

Octo Pramac Racing 

Monster Yamaha Tech 3 

Pull&Bear Aspar Team 

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 

Ducati Team 

Octo Pramac Racing 

Reale Avintia Racing 

Repsol Honda Team 

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR 

EG 0,0 Marc VDS 

Marc VDS Racing Team 

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini 

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 

Motorcycle 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

SUZUKI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

APRILIA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Time 

1:54.455 
1:54.732 
1:54.917 
1:55.032 
1:55.121 
1:55.196 
1:55.245 
1:55.344 
1:55.353 
1:55.354 
1:55.420 
1:55.545 
1:55.583 
1:55.680 
1:55.808 
1:55.875 
1:56.110 
1:56.214 
1:56.251 
1:56.276 
1:56.648 
1:57.267 
1:57.688 

Lap 

44 

37 

28 

43 

29 

10 

44 

10 

43 

31 

46 

48 

35 

31 

42 

23 

37 

40 

28 

24 

37 

52 

32 

Total 

49 

37 

41 

46 

34 

50 

48 

53 

43 

45 

46 

48 

42 

33 

42 

48 

43 

48 

59 

35 

43 

55 

42 

Diff 

0.277 

0.462 

0.577 

0.666 

0.741 

0.790 

0.889 

0.898 

0.899 

0.965 

1.090 

1.128 

1.225 

1.353 

1.420 

1.655 

1.759 

1.796 

1.821 

2.193 

2.812 

3.233 

Gap 

0.277 

0.185 

0.115 

0.089 

0.075 

0.049 

0.099 

0.009 

0.001 

0.066 

0.125 

0.038 

0.097 

0.128 

0.067 

0.235 

0.104 

0.037 

0.025 

0.372 

0.619 

0.421 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/11/2017 10:55:59 PM 
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Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

MotoGP™ Official Test Losail 

MotoGP™ 

Session 2 

Practice (7:00:00 Time) started at 16:00:00 

Losail International Circuit 5.380 km 

3/11/2017 16:00 


